

C.S. No. 940/19
Vipin Kr. Gupta vs. Dipika Lal

20.08.2020

**(Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing-
CISCO WebEx Meetings)**

ORDER

Present: None for plaintiff.

Steps not taken.

Let steps be taken to serve the defendant on filing of PF,
speed post as well as electronically, for **13.10.2020**.

(Balwant Rai Bansal)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
South West, Dwarka
New Delhi/20.08.2020