

C.S No. 200/20

Satinder Singh Randhawa vs. Sanjay Saxena

08.09.2020

**(Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing-
CISCO WebEx Meetings)**

ORDER

Present: None for plaintiff.

The plaintiff is at liberty to seek fresh summons in terms of order dated 12.03.2020 upon the defendant through all electronic modes upon particulars to be filed by the plaintiff within one week on PF, for **04.11.2020**.

(Vishal Gogne)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
South West, Dwarka
New Delhi/08.09.2020