

CS 200/20

**SATINDER SINGH RANDHAWA Vs. SANJAY
SAXENA**

**Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing-
CISCO WebEx Meetings**

04.11.2020

ORDER

Present: Mr. Ajay Sinha, counsel for plaintiff.

Let previous order be complied by the
plaintiff for **14.01.2021**.

(Vishal Gogne)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
04.11.2020