

C.S No. 200/20
SATINDER SINGH RANDHAWA VS. SANJAY
SAXENA

14.01.2021

ORDER

Present: None for plaintiff.

PF not filed.

Let order dated 08.09.2020 be complied
by the plaintiff, for **27.02.2021**.

(Vishal Gogne)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
14.01.2021