

CS No. 200/20
Satinder Singh Randhawa vs. Sanjay Saxena

27.02.2021

Hearing conducted through Video Conferencing-
CISCO WebEx Meetings

Present: Sh. J.D. Sharma, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Abhishek Kr. Bhardwaj, Ld. Counsel for
defendant.

An application seeking exemption for filling
the court fees moved on behalf of the plaintiff on
28.02.2020 is pending.

Put up for consideration on the said
application on 27.05.2021.

(Gomati Manocha)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
27.02.2021