

CS No. 200/20

Satinder Singh Randhawa vs. Sanjay Saxena

17.12.2021

Present: Sh. Abhuday Kumar, proxy counsel for plaintiff.
None for defendants.

Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff is directed to supply the copy of plaint and supporting document to the opposite side.

List for consideration on application moved by the plaintiff seeking exemption from filing of court fees, on 31.01.2022.

(GOMATI MANOCHA)
ADJ-05 (SW):Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 17.12.2021