

CS No.-200/20

Satinder Singh Randhawa Vs Sanjay Saxena

25.03.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer has been transferred on deputation.

Present: None for the parties.

List for purpose already fixed on 18.05.2022.

(NAIB NAZIR)

25.03.2022